Official Listing of Approved Companies to the QSA Program for
Segregation of Cattle Material Prohibited from Animal Feed
(S-CMPAF)

Est. Type of

Company Number | Operation

Date of Approval

American Foods Group, LLC
544 Acme Street

Green Bay, WI 54302
Contact: Nate Thomson 410 SIF July 9, 2009
Phone: (920) 436-6549

Email:
nthomson@americanfoodsgroup.com
Cargill Meat Solutions Corp.

3201 East Highway 154

Dodge City, KS 67801

Contact: Michelle Ibarra

Phone: (620) 227-5883

Email: Michelle_Ibarra@cargill.com
Cargill Meat Solutions Corp.

1505 E. Burlington Ave.

Fort Morgan, CO 807014100
Contact: Bruce Pauling

Phone: (970) 867-1579

Email: Bruce Pauling@cargill.com
Cargill Meat Solutions

3115 S. Fig Avenue

Fresno, CA 93706

Contact: Shelly McCurry

Phone: (559) 256-3860

Email: shelly mccurry@cargill.com
Cargill Meat Solutions Corp

4 MI West on Hwy 60

Friona, TX 79035

Contact: Lyndsey Vallejos

Phone: (806) 295-8278

Email: Lyndsey Vallejos@cargill.com
Cargill Meat Solutions Corp.

590 Road 9

Schuyler, NE 68661

Contact: Anna Kukowski

Phone: (402) 352-8262

Email: Anna_Kukowski@cargill.com
Cimpl's, LLC

dba American Foods Group, LLC
1000 Cattle Drive

Yankton, SD 57078

Contact: Kristy Oetken

Phone: (605) 857-7402

Email:
koetken@americanfoodsgroup.com

86K S/F May 21, 2009

86R S/F May 11, 2009

354 S/F June 22, 2009

86E S/F April 27, 2009

86M S/F May 13, 2009

2460 S/F March 31, 2020
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Gibbon Packing, LLC

dba American Foods Group, LLC
218 East Hwy 30

Gibbon, NE 68840

Contact: Jackie Krolikowski

Phone: (308) 468-5771

Email:
jkrolikowski@americanfoodsgroup.com
JBS Green Bay, Inc.

(Formerly Packerland Packing
Company)

1330 Lime Kiln Road

Green Bay, WI 54311

Contact: Yenling Yeh-Parker; Sherri
Jenkins

Phone: (920) 593-9733; (970) 506-8153
Email: Yenling.Yehparker@jbssa.com;
Sherri.Jenkins@jbssa.com

JBS Plainwell, Inc.

(Formerly Packerland — Plainwell, Inc.)
11 Eleventh Street

Plainwell, Ml 49080

Contact: Krysten Oldenberg; Brad 562M S/F January 4, 2010
Shafer

Phone: (269) 204-3450

Email: Krysten.Oldenberg@jbssa.com;
Brad.Shafer@jbssa.com

JBS Souderton, Inc.

(Formerly Moyer Packing Company)
249 Allentown Road

Souderton, PA 18964

Contact: Sherri Jenkins; Oumou Thiam 1311 SIF effeScltJi\Slge&?/iille
Phone: (970) 506-8153
Email: Sherri.Jenkins@jbssa.com; January 4, 2010
Oumou.Thiam@jbssa.com '
JBS Tolleson, Inc.

(Formerly Sunland Beef Company)
651 South 91st Avenue

Tolleson, AZ 85353 267 SIF January 4, 2010
Contact: Keith Charmasson

Phone: (623) 936-7177

Email: Keith.Charmasson@jbssa.com
Long Prairie Packing Company, LLC
10 Riverside Drive

Long Prairie, MN 56347

Contact: Vincent Nelson 253 S/IF June 19, 2019
Phone: (651) 455-6611

Email:
vnelson@americanfoodsgroup.com

5511 SIF May 07, 2015

562 SIF January 4, 2010

Reinstated
10/05/16
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Swift Beef Company

U.S. Highway 287

Cactus, TX 79013

Contact: Donna Estrada

Phone: (806) 966-8200

Email: Donna.Estrada@ijbssa.com
Swift Beef Company

555 S. Stuhr Road

Grand Island, NE 68801

Contact: Morrie Milldrum

Phone: (308) 392-9730

Email: Morrie.Milldrum@jbssa.com
Swift Beef Company

800 North 8th Ave.

Greeley, CO 80631

Contact: Morrie Milldrum

Phone: (970) 304-7377

Email: Morrie.Milldrum@jbssa.com

3D SIF August 14, 2009

969G SIF August 14, 2009

969 SIF August 14, 2009

Reinstated
Swift Beef Company 02/11/16
410 North 200 West
Hyrum, Utah 84319 Suspended
Contact: Burke Rust 628 SiF effective
Phone: (435) 245-6456 01/28/16
Email: Burke.Rust@jbssa.com

August 14, 2009

Swift Beef Company

3435 Gomez Avenue

Omaha, NE 68107

Contact: Valentin Figueroa

Phone: (402) 594-3217

Email: Valentin.Figueroa2@jbssa.com

532 SIF June 10, 2011

Page 3 of 3
Last Revised April 14, 2020


mailto:Donna.Estrada@jbssa.com
mailto:Morrie.Milldrum@jbssa.com
mailto:Morrie.Milldrum@jbssa.com
mailto:Burke.Rust@jbssa.com
mailto:%20Valentin.Figueroa2@jbssa.com

